Pamper & Rejunevate:

body massage.

●    Two (2) cer�ficate seach for a complimentary Coffee/Tea for 2 Pax at the coffee shop of the hotel. This is a TRANSFERABLE cer�ficate. 

General Condi�ons 

1.    Membership fee for Park Plaza Elite is INR 8475 + 18% GST= 9999(Rupees nine thousand, nine hundred ninety-nine)

2.    The membership term (validity period) shall be for a period of 12 calendar months from the date of issue of the membership.

3.    The   membership card is valid for use only by the member himself/herself and a�er signing on the reverse of the card.